2025 Tri County Northeast Wolfpack JH Volleyball

Day Event Start Time

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 B-A @ Winnebago 4:00 P.M.
Thursday, September 4, 2025 B- A @ Homer 3:00 P.M.
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 B-A vs Wisner-Pilger @ Emerson 4:00 P.M.
Thursday, September 11, 2025 B-A @ Ponca 4:00 P.M.
Saturday, September 13, 2025 B-A vs Winside @ Allen 9:00 AM
Monday, September 15, 2025 B-A vs Omaha Nation @ Emerson 3:00 P.M.
Thursday, September 18, 2025 B-A @ Lyons Decatur 3:30 P.M.
Thursday, September 25, 2025 B-A @ Bancroft-Rosalie 4:00 P.M.
Saturday, September 27, 2025 A-B Tournament @ Ponca 8:30 A.M.
Fuesday,Oectober 72025 B-AvsL-C-C-@Allen—- CANCELLED for 25-26 4:00-P-M-
Thursday, October 9, 2025 B-A vs Pender @ Emerson 4:00 P.M.

Game times are tentative and subject to change. HOME GAMES IN BOLD.




